5.370.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

5.372.3; for specific type see the following pages.
(2) For the function differences see table at page 5.372.2
How to order
Series Type Tube Thread Function
VX 18 06 18 C
15, 18 04 = Ø 4
06 = Ø 6
08 = Ø 8
10 = Ø 10
18 = 1/8"
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
Technical data
Type VX15 VX18
Fluid Filtered compressed air with or without lubrication
Pressure range 0 ÷ 10  bar
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +150°C
Flow See page 5.372.2
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228 / 1  (BSP)
Tubes PVDF, PTFE
Tubes tolerance ± 0,07 mm
Standard materials
Type VX15 VX18
Body Stainless Steel AISI 316L
Adjustment needle Stainless Steel AISI 316L
Bush Stainless Steel AISI 316L
Fitting - series RX (see page 5.302.10)
Washer PTFE -
Seals FKM
Stainless Steel flow and exhaust regulators
Stainless Steel flow regulators
5.372.2
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
0
40
80
120
160
200
180
220
140
100
60
20
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
0
50

Notes
For standard materials see the table below.
How to order
Type Thread
AVRX 14
Technical data
Type AVRX
Fluid Compressed air
Pressure range 0 ÷ 10 bar
Temperature range -40°C ÷ +150°C
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228 / 1  (BSP)
Standard materials
Type AVRX
Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
Filtering cartridge Stainless Steel AISI 316
Stainless Steel flow and exhaust regulators
Stainless Steel silenced restrictors type AVRX
5.375.2
CH
B
A
L
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Stainless Steel flow and exhaust regulators
Stainless Steel silenced restrictors type AVRX
Main features
Type Description Function
AVRX
Silenced exhaust restrictors with
screwdriver adjustment.
In Stainless Steel.
Code Item Symbol
(Function)
A B L
min
L
max
CH Weight
(g)
023518 AVRX18 G1/8” 6,5 31 38 13 -
023519 AVRX14 G1/4” 9 37 48 14 -
023520 AVRX38 G3/8” 10,5 38 51 17 -
023527 AVRX12 G1/2” 10,5 43 54 22 -
023528 AVRX34 G3/4” 12 48 60 27 -
023529 AVRX01 G1” 15,5 53 69 34 -
Dimensions